TODAY’S RATES AT COMMUNITY BANK
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The interest rates and Annual Percentage Yields (APY) stated below are accurate as of January 8, 2025 and can change at any time.

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT*

12 Month

24 Month
36 Month
48 Month

60 Month

INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS*

MINIMUM
OPENING DEPOSIT

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

12 Month
24 Month
36 Month
48 Month

60 Month

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

INTEREST
RATE

4.25%
3.99%

3.95%
3.90%

3.90%

4.39%
4.13%
4.09%
4.04%

4.047%

APY

4.33%
4.06%

4.02%
3.97%

3.97%

4.48%
4.21%
4.17%
4.12%

4.12%

* Penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal on Certificates of Deposit and Individual Retirement Accounts.

You may call 316-634-1600 or 316-554-8500 to

Member FDIC

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

obtain current information.



