

TODAY'S RATES AT COMMUNITY BANK

The interest rates and Annual Percentage Yields (APY) stated below are accurate as of January 8, 2025 and can change at any time.

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT*	MINIMUM OPENING DEPOSIT	INTEREST <u>RATE</u>	APY
12 Month	\$500.00	4.25%	4.33%
24 Month	\$500.00	3.99%	4.06%
36 Month	\$500.00	3.95%	4.02%
48 Month	\$500.00	3.90%	3.97%
60 Month	\$500.00	3.90%	3.97%
INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS*			
12 Month	\$500.00	4.39%	4.48%
24 Month	\$500.00	4.13%	4.21%
36 Month	\$500.00	4.09%	4.17%
48 Month	\$500.00	4.04%	4.12%
60 Month	\$500.00	4.047%	4.12%

You may call 316-634-1600 or 316-554-8500 to obtain current information.

Member FDIC



^{*} Penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal on Certificates of Deposit and Individual Retirement Accounts.